
BayREN List of Heat Pump Water Heater Contractors

Contractor License # Website PhoneAddress Primary Contact

Allied Aire Service Inc. 260035 www.alliedaire.com (408) 934-8844887 Ames Ave
Milpitas

Email
Additional
Languages

Arnie Steiner arnie@alliedaire.com Spanish

Cobalt Construction 481321 www.cobaltfacilities.com (408) 500-6396434 North Morrison Ave 
San jose

Dave Loperena dave@cobaltfacilities.com Spanish

Absolute Air 807424 www.absoluteairmartinez.com (925) 228-8490210 Talbart Street 
Martinez

Anthony Mercure absolute.air@comcast.net Spanish

Residential Heating
and Air Conditioning 

Inc

705554 www.residentialheating-ac.com (408) 377-407365 Cristich Ln
Campbell

Cathy Haire cathy@resiheat.com

Valley Heating, Cooling
and Electrical

258540 www.valleyheating.com 1171 N. 4th Street
San Jose

Spanish

Freschi Service Experts 424019 www.freschiserviceexperts.com (925) 778-1415715 Fulton Shipyard Road
Antioch

dominic.freschi@
serviceexperts.com

Dominic Freschi

Air & Plumbing Systems 901246 www.airandplumbing.com (408) 733-200014107 Capri Dr
Los Gatos

Mark Fridlyand mark@airandplumbing.com Spanish

Air Quality Heating & 
Air Conditioning Inc.

769446 www.airandheat.net (408) 920-3910720 Northrup St.
San Jose

Matt Farber matt@airandheat.net

DG Heating and 
Air Conditioning

928315 www.dgheatingandair.com (408) 201-94111040 Commercial St, Ste. 104
San Jose

Michael D’Angelo mike@dgheatingandair.com Spanish

Derek Daniels* (408) 294-6290 ddaniels@valleyheating.com

*no longer with company

Visit bayrenresidential.org/find-a-contractor for more information.


